
Zwischenergebnisliste: U15 Technik

Start um: 14:30:00
RANG STNR NAME Jg. UCI-CODE VEREINSNAME S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Punkte Zeitrückst Startzeit

Zwischenergebnisliste: U15 Technik - weiblich 24

1. 290 DRUML Corina AUT19990905 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 1 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 20 0:01:00 14:31:00
2. 284 PATERNO Pauline AUT19990212 MTB-Team Hohenems 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 19 0:01:15 14:31:15
3. 285 DOBNIG Yana AUT19990615 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM Omya Villach 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 19 0:01:15 14:31:15
4. 286 PASTEINER Lisa AUT19990620 WSV Payerbach 1 3 2 3 0 3 1 3 16 0:02:00 14:32:00
5. 289 KRONES Nina AUT19990308 URC Bikerei.at 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 16 0:02:00 14:32:00
6. 283 BONSTINGL Milena AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg 1 3 3 1 0 3 2 3 16 0:02:00 14:32:00
7. 281 REISENBAUER Elisabeth AUT19990531 SU ETG 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 14 0:02:30 14:32:30
8. 282 MOSSER Nina AUT20000302 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 1 0 2 3 1 3 1 2 13 0:02:45 14:32:45
9. 287 KASTNER Nina AUT19991216 Ö-Power Biketeam Windhaag 1 1 3 1 0 2 2 3 13 0:02:45 14:32:45
10. 288 LUKSCH Sabrina AUT20001209 RC Anf Mazda Eder Walding 1 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 12 0:03:00 14:33:00

Zwischenergebnisliste: U15 Technik - männlich
1. 254 JAKOBS Lars GER19990119 RSK RSV Freilassing 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 0:00:00 14:30:00
2. 253 ULRICH Simon AUT19990630 URC-Laßnitzhöhe 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 0:00:30 14:30:30
3. 256 HOLLAND Michael AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 0:00:30 14:30:30
4. 260 MONITZER Jakob AUT19990121 Team Toni's Pro Shop Kirchberg 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 0:00:30 14:30:30
5. 255 POHL Ronald AUT20001224 Hai PowerBike Team Haiming 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 21 0:00:45 14:30:45
6. 259 MONITZER Mathias AUT19990121 Team Toni's Pro Shop Kirchberg 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 0:00:45 14:30:45
7. 251 SCHWARZ Christian AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 20 0:01:00 14:31:00
8. 262 EGARTER Stefan AUT19990530 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM Omya Villach 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 19 0:01:15 14:31:15
9. 275 FETTER Erik HUN20000405 Pilis Cross C.C. 1 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 19 0:01:15 14:31:15
10. 258 BAUER Manuel AUT20000217 SU ETG 1 3 3 1 2 3 2 3 18 0:01:30 14:31:30
11. 257 FISCHER Johannes AUT20000723 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 1 3 3 1 2 3 1 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
12. 266 SCHMIDT Jakob AUT20000520 URC-Laßnitzhöhe 1 3 3 2 1 3 1 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
13. 270 PILZ Jakob AUT20000622 Bike Team Kaiser 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
14. 271 WIMMER Bernhard AUT20000322 Bike Team Kaiser 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
15. 272 RIBARICh Moritz AUT19990718 Snowrider Hinterbrühl 1 0 3 3 3 3 1 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
16. 273 KÁCLI Tamás HUN20000214 Cube - Csömör 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
17. 276 KOVÁCS Daniel HUN19990413 Cube - Csömör 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 17 0:01:45 14:31:45
18. 267 POLZER David AUT20001123 Mc Donald`s Klopeiner See 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 15 0:02:15 14:32:15
19. 269 LEITNER Julian AUT19990720 Bike Team Kaiser 1 1 2 2 0 3 3 3 15 0:02:15 14:32:15
20. 274 HETÉNYI Gergely HUN19990308 Lavina SE 1 3 3 2 0 3 1 2 15 0:02:15 14:32:15
21. 268 SCHINDLER Lukas AUT20000813 RC ARBÖ ANF Auto Eder Walding 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 13 0:02:45 14:32:45
22. 252 LECHNER Christoph GER20001208 Equipe Velo 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 9 0:03:45 14:33:45
23. 265 WEGERER Tobias AUT20000724 Ö-Power Biketeam Windhaag 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 0:05:00 14:35:00

Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
03.08.2013

Cross Country



Ergebnisliste: U15 XC

RANG STNR NAME Jg. UCI-CODE VEREINSNAME Zieleinl. XC Zeit Runden

Ergebnisliste: U15 XC - weiblich
1. 286 PASTEINER Lisa AUT19990620 WSV Payerbach 20 00:39:08 4
2. 290 DRUML Corina AUT19990905 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 25 00:41:15 4
3. 284 PATERNO Pauline AUT19990212 MTB-Team Hohenems 27 00:42:51 4
4. 282 MOSSER Nina AUT20000302 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 4 00:33:42 3
5. 287 KASTNER Nina AUT19991216 Ö-Power Biketeam Windhaag 11 00:36:41 3
6. 283 BONSTINGL Milena AUT20000320 GIANT Stattegg 24 00:40:55 3
7. 289 KRONES Nina AUT19990308 URC Bikerei.at 26 00:42:04 3
8. 288 LUKSCH Sabrina AUT20001209 RC Anf Mazda Eder Walding 29 00:45:29 3
9. 281 REISENBAUER Elisabeth AUT19990531 SU ETG 7 00:34:56 2

DNF 285 DOBNIG Yana AUT19990615 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM Omya Villach
Ergebnisliste: U15 XC - männlich

1. 254 JAKOBS Lars GER19990119 RSK RSV Freilassing 1 00:32:17 4
2. 256 HOLLAND Michael AUT20000410 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 3 00:32:27 4
3. 255 POHL Ronald AUT20001224 Hai PowerBike Team Haiming 6 00:34:49 4
4. 260 MONITZER Jakob AUT19990121 Team Toni's Pro Shop Kirchberg 9 00:35:38 4
5. 276 KOVÁCS Daniel HUN19990413 Cube - Csömör 10 00:36:03 4
6. 251 SCHWARZ Christian AUT20000727 Picher Racing Team 12 00:36:47 4
7. 258 BAUER Manuel AUT20000217 SU ETG 14 00:37:54 4
8. 273 KÁCLI Tamás HUN20000214 Cube - Csömör 15 00:37:59 4
9. 274 HETÉNYI Gergely HUN19990308 Lavina SE 16 00:38:43 4

10. 262 EGARTER Stefan AUT19990530 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM Omya Villach 17 00:38:48 4
11. 259 MONITZER Mathias AUT19990121 Team Toni's Pro Shop Kirchberg 18 00:39:01 4
12. 252 LECHNER Christoph GER20001208 Equipe Velo 19 00:39:02 4
13. 253 ULRICH Simon AUT19990630 URC-Laßnitzhöhe 21 00:39:26 4
14. 269 LEITNER Julian AUT19990720 Bike Team Kaiser 23 00:40:31 4
15. 266 SCHMIDT Jakob AUT20000520 URC-Laßnitzhöhe 28 00:42:57 4
16. 267 POLZER David AUT20001123 Mc Donald`s Klopeiner See 2 00:32:23 3
17. 270 PILZ Jakob AUT20000622 Bike Team Kaiser 5 00:34:12 3
18. 272 RIBARICh Moritz AUT19990718 Snowrider Hinterbrühl 8 00:34:56 3
19. 257 FISCHER Johannes AUT20000723 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 13 00:37:41 3
20. 268 SCHINDLER Lukas AUT20000813 RC ARBÖ ANF Auto Eder Walding 22 00:40:15 3

DNF 265 WEGERER Tobias AUT20000724 Ö-Power Biketeam Windhaag
DNF 275 FETTER Erik HUN20000405 Pilis Cross C.C.
DNS 271 WIMMER Bernhard AUT20000322 Bike Team Kaiser

Schlossberg XC
Kirchschlag
03.08.2013

Cross Country


